
Subterm
Last Day to Add/Drop/Late 

Register Last Day to Withdraw Final Grades Due

D - Option I
Winter

(12/19/25 - 02/06/26) 
Fri | Dec 19, 2025 Fri | Jan 16, 2026 Tue | Dec 23, 2025 Fri | Jan 09, 2026 Fri | Feb 13, 2026

D - Option II
January Mini

(01/05/26 - 02/06/26)
Mon | Jan 05, 2026 Fri | Jan 09, 2026 Mon | Jan 05, 2026 No Withdrawal Fri | Feb 13, 2026

D - Option III
January Mini

(01/10/26 - 02/06/26) 
Sat | Jan 10, 2026 Sat | Jan 17, 2026 Mon | Jan 12, 2026 No Withdrawal Fri | Feb 13, 2026

IEPS
(01/13/26 - 03/10/26)

Tue | Jan 13, 2026 Tue | Mar 10, 2026 Mon | Jan 19, 2026 Fri | Feb 20, 2026 Fri | Mar 13, 2026

Senior Grades
Mon | May 11, 2026

All others
Fri | May 15, 2026

D - Option IV
 Spring Break

(03/07/26 - 04/10/26)
Sat | Mar 07, 2026 Sat | Mar 14, 2026 Mon | Mar 09, 2026 No Withdrawal Thu | Apr 16, 2026

D - Option V
 Spring Break

(03/09/26 - 04/10/26) 
Mon | Mar 09, 2026 Fri | Mar 13, 2026 Mon | Mar 09, 2026 No Withdrawal Thu | Apr 16, 2026

B
1st Half of Term

(01/20/26 - 03/20/26)
Tue | Jan 20, 2026 Fri | Mar 20, 2026 Fri | Jan 23, 2026 Fri | Feb 27, 2026 Fri | Mar 27, 2026

Senior Grades
Mon | May 11, 2026

All others
Fri | May 15, 2026

Updated: 7/23/25

SPRING 2026 (26/SP)
Subterm Codes and Dates

December 19, 2025 through May 13, 2026

Meeting Dates

A
Spring

(01/20/26 - 05/13/26)
Tue | Jan 20, 2026 Wed | May 13, 2026 Wed | Jan 28, 2026 Mon | Apr 06, 2026

C
2nd Half of Term

(03/23/26 - 05/13/26)
Mon | Mar 23, 2026 Wed | May 13, 2026 Thu | Mar 26, 2026 Wed | Apr 22, 2026


